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L. S. RAHEJA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 

This is to inform all students of FYBCOM C that the internal tests for all courses will be 

reconducted on Monday, the 30th of September, 2024. 

SADHANA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

The students who remained absent for the internal test are eligible to appear for this repcat 

test to be conducted on Monday, 30th September, 2024. 

(Regislered under s0ciety's act of 1860 & Bombay Public Trust Act 1950) 
Linguistic (Gujarati) Minority 

Kindly follow the time table and appear for the internal test as per the following schedule: 

Subject 
FinTech 

IKS 

NOTICE 

NAAC ACCREDIDATED B++ (3 Cycle) 
Relief Road, Santacuz (W) Mumbai - 400 054. Emal reg1strar(@lsraheja org 

Tel 2660 9320/ 2661 4101, Websile: www lgraheja org 

Business Economics I 

Ertd: 190 

Travel & Tourism 

Dr. Laila Patel 

Class Mentor 

Ethics & Integrity 
Fundamentals of Financial Management 

Financial Accounting 

Date- 27h Sept 2024 

. 

Time 

8.am 
8.15 

"AUTONOMOUS" 

8.30am 
9.15am 

9.30am 
9.45am 
10am 

This will be the final chance for the absentees & no more chance will be-given under 

any circumstance. 

Dr. Debajit N. Sarkar 
Principal 
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